FIXING_DATE
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.
2025.07.28.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
216.1162
197.6087
59.1635
240.3306
413.6699
15.7467
51.8182
386.74
442.2413
41.9394
98.0131
2.7164
2.2278
32.4172
197.8109
90.9976
76.259
4.1098
34.5946
256.9872
10.1651
8.1153
329.1965
18.5528

MIDDLE
221.4986
202.5042
60.6281
246.2863
423.9782
16.1412
53.0938
396.25
453.2456
42.9758
100.5851
2.7866
2.283
33.2299
202.7632
93.2847
78.1828
4.251
35.4634
263.4028
10.4175
8.3196
337.3202
19.0187

SELL
226.8844
207.4013

62.0931
252.2442
434.2931

16.536
54.3696
405.76
464.2563

44.0125
103.1654

2.857
2.3384

34.0434
207.7199

95.5741

80.109
4.395
36.333
269.8231
10.6701
8.5242
345.4453
19.4851



